
    
 
Account Name: 

LOAD BANK TEST REPORT  
 

Engine 

 
 

Generator 
 
Equipment Location: (Physical Address) 
IN SHOP – Santa Clarita 

KOHLER  

600REOZVB 5M4030BF 

SGM32CGTS MT-0016795-1214 

   
Work Order Number: 

 

    
PASS / FAIL 

PASS 

 

 
Engine Fluids: 
Oil Level 
Coolant Level 
Beg. Fuel Level 
End Fuel Level 

Engine Fluids:   
Service Technician 

 
Test Date 

  
Make: 
Model: 
Serial Number: 

Load Bank 
AVTRON 
700kW 
 
 

Gus  01/30/2024  

 
Customer Witness 

  

 

 

Line Time Hour Meter Volt Meter Frequency 
(Hz) 

Power (KW) Leg A Amps Leg B Amps Leg C Amps Oil Pressure 
(PSI) 

Water Temp 
(F) 

Ambient Temp 
(F) 

1 3:41pm 138.7 479 59.8 0 0 0 0 75 150 59 

2 3:56pm 138.9 478 59.9 147.2 179 179 179 70 181 59 

3 4:40pm 139.5 480 59.9 457.2 555 555 555 62 179 58 

4 5:00pm 139.8 478 59.8 455.8 548 555 544 62 183 58 

5 5:15pm 140.1 481 59.9 602 725 729 732 59 185 57 

6            

7            

8            

9            

10            

11            

12            

13            

   

 
 

SIGNATURE:  DATE:   
 
 
 

(818) 484-8550 26764 Oak Ave. Santa Clarita, CA 91351 Sales@PowerGenEnterprises.com 

       FULL 
FULL 

 
 


